
 AMOUNT OF 
CONTINGENT 
CLAIM 

 AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM REJECTED 

Sl No Name AMOUNT AMOUNT Toyal AMOUNT

WORKMEN

1 Sujit Adhir Lodh
RCL/7/584, GIDC 
Housing Society, Manda, 
Sarigam, Valsad-396155, 
Gujarat                               
abhishek.textil@gmail.co
m

         53,301,845.00 4,290,889.00            49,010,956.00      

SUB TOTAL          53,301,845.00            4,290,889.00                              -         49,010,956.00 

Operational creditors - Workmen

 CLAIM UNDER 
VERIFICATION 

CLAIM RECEIVED  CLAIM ADMITTED 


